AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in HONG KONG DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded
to the nearest hong kong dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #

SALE TITLE
SALE DATE
SALE LOCATION
TELEPHONE

SALE TOTAL

LOT
3101
3104
3108
3115
3121
3126
3133

13755

Classical Chinese Art from the Sui to the Song Dynasties

Jun 01, 2016
Convention Hall
+852 2760 1766
79,277,500

PRICE LOT
4,600,000 3102
4,360,000 3105

812,500 3110
625,000 3118
150,000 3122
38,200,000 3129
437,500 3134

PRICE

19,160,000
1,000,000
3,160,000
1,000,000
400,000
375,000
1,060,000

LOT
3103
3107
3113
3120
3124
3130

PRICE
500,000
1,600,000
562,500
500,000
525,000
250,000



